
Friday, March 22, 2013
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.50    26 inch  Judge: Tim Laubach
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26007   Effen       29.98                0      1      0      0     34.98   1 Qualified
       26004   Revel       40.20                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.50    22 inch  Judge: Tim Laubach
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22036   Johnnie     30.11                0      0      0      0     30.11   1 Qualified
       22032   Mista EEE   30.91                0      0      0      0     30.91   2 Qualified
       22006   Bizi        31.38                0      0      0      0     31.38   3 Qualified
       22024   Bailey      32.17                0      0      0      0     32.17   4 Qualified
       22003   Propel      32.32                0      0      0      0     32.32   5 Qualified
       22019   Kate        32.74                0      0      0      0     32.74   6 Qualified
       22034   Ink         33.16                0      0      0      0     33.16   7 Qualified
       22017   Paddy       29.84                0      1      0      0     34.84   8 Qualified
       22012   Wink        29.96                0      1      0      0     34.96   9 Qualified
       22040   Ziggy       30.40                0      1      0      0     35.40   10 Qualified
       22033   Hazzard     30.50                0      1      0      0     35.50   11 Qualified
       22002   Decker      30.73                0      1      0      0     35.73   12 Qualified
       22010   Jester      37.67                0      0      0      0     37.67   13 Qualified
       22037   Porter      33.67                0      1      0      0     38.67    
       22016   Steffi      34.55                0      1      0      0     39.55    
       22035   Ty          39.81                0      0      0      0     39.81    
       22026   Klepto      46.40                0      0      0      0     46.40    
       22011   Juice       No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim  
       22039   P!nk        34.61                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Stat        43.88                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Whiz        Absent  
       22015   Deuce       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.22    16 inch  Judge: Tim Laubach
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Edge        36.18                0      0      0      0     36.18   1 Qualified
       16003   Graffiti    34.19                0      1      0      0     39.19   2 Qualified
       16002   Jane        43.97                0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, March 23, 2013
    Steeplechase Finals

16 inch  Judge: Elaine Coupe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Graffiti    30.03                0      0      0      0     30.03   1
       16001   Edge        40.51                0      0      0      0     40.51   2

22 inch  Judge: Elaine Coupe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22024   Bailey      31.64                0      0      0      0     31.64   1
       22012   Wink        32.13                0      0      0      0     32.13   2
       22006   Bizi        32.52                0      0      0      0     32.52   3
       22034   Ink         32.62                0      0      0      0     32.62   4
       22019   Kate        32.92                0      2      0      0     42.92   5
       22002   Decker      33.82                0      2      0      0     43.82   6
       22033   Hazzard     43.41                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   Ziggy       32.58                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Paddy       36.08                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Johnnie     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Jester      Absent  
       22003   Propel      Absent  
       22032   Mista EEE   Absent  

26 inch  Judge: Elaine Coupe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26007   Effen       32.64                0      1      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, March 22, 2013
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.76    22 inch  Judge: Tim Laubach
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22011  Versace     34.65                0      1      0      0     39.65   1 Qualified
       P22010  Pip         46.30                0      1      0      0     51.30   2
       P22001  Aidan       Absent  
       P22015  Brenna      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.76    16 inch  Judge: Tim Laubach
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16014  Reese       29.19                0      0      0      0     29.19   1 Qualified
       P16019  Otto        33.07                0      0      0      0     33.07   2 Qualified
       P16013  Polo        30.57                0      1      0      0     35.57   3 Qualified
       P16020  Panga       36.51                0      0      0      0     36.51   4 Qualified
       P16004  Zag         32.56                0      1      0      0     37.56   5 Qualified
       P16011  Emma        38.69                0      0      0      0     38.69   6 Qualified
       P16005  Katy        39.72                0      0      0      0     39.72   7 Qualified
       P16001  Syn         54.35                0      0      0      0     54.35    
       P16023  Bullet      No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P16022  Skeeter     Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.98    12 inch  Judge: Tim Laubach
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12003  Rudi        31.23                0      1      0      0     36.23   1 Qualified
       P12005  Maddie      37.34                0      0      0      0     37.34   2 Qualified
       P12009  Cooper      43.06                0      0      0      0     43.06   3 Qualified
       P12011  Fletch      43.99                0      0      0      0     43.99   4 Qualified
       P12010  Belle       55.06                0      0      0      0     55.06    

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.98     8 inch  Judge: Tim Laubach
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Giordo      41.60                0      0      0      0     41.60   1 Qualified
       P08005  Shout       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P08006  Joan        Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, March 23, 2013
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Elaine Coupe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Giordo      38.30                0      1      0      0     43.30   1

12 inch  Judge: Elaine Coupe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12005  Maddie      40.89                0      1      0      0     45.89   1
       P12011  Fletch      51.95                0      0      0      0     51.95   2
       P12009  Cooper      39.53                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12003  Rudi        38.46                0      1      0      1     Elim  

16 inch  Judge: Elaine Coupe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16019  Otto        35.20                0      0      0      0     35.20   1
       P16013  Polo        32.79                0      1      0      0     37.79   2
       P16020  Panga       39.98                0      0      0      0     39.98   3
       P16005  Katy        42.54                0      0      0      0     42.54   4
       P16004  Zag         42.35                0      1      0      0     47.35   5
       P16014  Reese       33.72                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P16011  Emma        Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Elaine Coupe
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22010  Pip         40.73                0      1      0      0     45.73   1
       P22011  Versace     40.88                0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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